Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

6/1/2020 To 6/5/2025
66 S MESA DR

ME202024549 9/24/2020 66 S MESA DR OFF DUTY JOB DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202037990 10/14/2020 66 S MESA DR CRIMINAL DAMAGE DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202122976 2/5/2021 66 S MESA DR BEHAVIORAL HEALTH DC8 STREET CHECK
ME2021103846 6/2/2021 66 S MESA DR CIVIL MATTER DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021107361 6/7/2021 66 S MESA DR CIVIL MATTER DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021179269 9/13/2021 66 S MESA DR WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021235483 11/25/2021 66 S MESA DR WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022190150 9/6/2022 66 S MESA DR SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022190759 9/7/2022 66 S MESA DR UNCODED INCIDENT DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022210409 10/1/2022 66 S MESA DR TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022241124 11/11/2022 66 S MESA DR TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022265307 12/14/2022 66 S MESA DR DRUGS DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202322021 1/31/2023 66 S MESA DR FOLLOW UP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202360238 3/24/2023 66 S MESA DR SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC2 GOA

ME202367155 4/1/2023 66 S MESA DR TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202367349 4/1/2023 66 S MESA DR CIVIL MATTER DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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ME202369448

ME202375748

ME202387554

ME202391786

ME2023110458

ME2023120512

ME2023170313

ME2023173594

ME2023181339

ME2023189789

ME2023190617

ME2023205003

ME2023210978

ME2023210977

ME2023211600

ME2023212144

4/4/2023
4/11/2023
4/26/2023

5/2/2023
5/26/2023

6/8/2023
8/15/2023
8/19/2023
8/28/2023

9/8/2023

9/9/2023
9/28/2023
10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/7/2023

10/8/2023

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

CRIME PREVENTION

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

OFFICER INITIATED

DRUGS

TRESPASSING

AGENCY ASSIST

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

SEXUAL ASSAULT

CIVIL MATTER

CIVIL MATTER

ARMED ROBBERY ALARM

CIVIL MATTER

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC9 AGENCY ASSIST

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

CANCEL

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC6 FALSE ALARM

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

CANCEL

CANCEL

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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ME2023233334

ME2023247871

ME2023251714

ME2023257503

ME2023257565

ME202418699

ME202424086

ME202429446

ME202430542

ME202430913

ME202435560

ME202441153

ME202445119

ME202453996

ME202458120

ME202468787

11/5/2023
11/25/2023
11/30/2023

12/7/2023

12/7/2023

1/26/2024

2/2/2024

2/9/2024
2/11/2024
2/11/2024
2/17/2024
2/25/2024

3/1/2024
3/13/2024
3/18/2024

4/1/2024

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

WARRANT ARREST

TRESPASSING

ARMED ROBBERY

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

TRESPASSING

AGENCY ASSIST NON BREATHER

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

THEFT - COMMERCIAL

TRESPASSING

UNKNOWN TROUBLE -

WIRELESS

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

SHOPLIFTING

CRIME PREVENTION

UNKNOWN TROUBLE

UNKNOWN TROUBLE

SHOPLIFTING

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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ME202472627 4/6/2024 66 S MESA DR SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202473969 4/8/2024 66 S MESA DR THEFT - COMMERCIAL DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202474598 4/8/2024 66 S MESA DR FOLLOW UP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202475467 4/10/2024 66 S MESA DR WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024103095 5/14/2024 66 S MESA DR INFORMATION RECEIVED DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024113693 5/28/2024 66 S MESA DR TRESPASSING DC2 GOA

ME2024114884 5/29/2024 66 S MESA DR SHOPLIFTING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024119661 6/5/2024 66 S MESA DR SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC8 STREET CHECK
ME2024138562 6/30/2024 66 S MESA DR DRUGS DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024150128 7/16/2024 66 S MESA DR ARMED ROBBERY DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024151625 7/18/2024 66 S MESA DR SUBJECT WITH GUN DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024151639 7/18/2024 66 S MESA DR FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME2024162219 8/1/2024 66 S MESA DR ARMED ROBBERY DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024162221 8/1/2024 66 S MESA DR STRONG ARM ROBBERY CANCEL

ME2024162225 8/1/2024 66 S MESA DR FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME2024163804 8/3/2024 66 S MESA DR MISSION DIRECTED DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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ME2024163819 8/3/2024
ME2024163892 8/3/2024
ME2024167083 8/7/2024
ME2024167499 8/8/2024
ME2024168286 8/9/2024
ME2024173424 8/15/2024
ME2024209314 9/29/2024
ME2024222064 10/17/2024
ME2024222065 10/17/2024
ME2024222066 10/17/2024
ME2024230315 10/27/2024
ME2024231758 10/29/2024
ME2024231932 10/30/2024
ME2024246415 11/18/2024
ME2024250242 11/23/2024
ME2024266206 12/13/2024

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

66 S MESA DR

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

UNKNOWN TROUBLE -
WIRELESS

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

WARRANT ARREST

MISSION DIRECTED

TRESPASSING

ACCIDENT

PANIC ALARM

ARMED ROBBERY

FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE

SHOPLIFTING

INFORMATION RECEIVED

TRESPASSING

SHOPLIFTING

TRESPASSING

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

CANCEL

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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ME2024268175 12/16/2024 66 S MESA DR ARMED ROBBERY DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024268182 12/16/2024 66 S MESA DR FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME2024269715 12/18/2024 66 S MESA DR TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024269967 12/18/2024 66 S MESA DR SHOPLIFTING DC2 GOA

ME2024273931 12/22/2024 66 S MESA DR THEFT - COMMERCIAL DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024273939 12/22/2024 66 S MESA DR FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME2024274006 12/23/2024 66 S MESA DR FOLLOW UP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024274254 12/23/2024 66 S MESA DR FOLLOW UP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024275832 12/25/2024 66 S MESA DR TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024276580 12/26/2024 66 S MESA DR SHOPLIFTING DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME20253704 1/5/2025 66 S MESA DR FOLLOW UP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME20253789 1/5/2025 66 S MESA DR FOLLOW UP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202534684 2/14/2025 66 S MESA DR TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202537033 2/18/2025 66 S MESA DR TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202540316 2/22/2025 66 S MESA DR TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202547612 3/3/2025 66 S MESA DR CRIMINAL DAMAGE DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 6/4/2025 9:18:57 AM



Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

6/1/2020 To 6/5/2025

66 S MESA DR
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ME202548295 3/4/2025 66 S MESA DR MISSION DIRECTED DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202549367 3/5/2025 66 S MESA DR CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202555886 3/13/2025 66 S MESA DR INFORMATION RECEIVED DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202566004 3/26/2025 66 S MESA DR CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202567294 3/27/2025 66 S MESA DR FOLLOW UP DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME202576729 4/8/2025 66 S MESA DR CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202579786 4/12/2025 66 S MESA DR SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202595127 5/1/2025 66 S MESA DR SUBJECTS DISTURBING DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME2025105664 5/14/2025 66 S MESA DR CIVIL MATTER DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2025107213 5/16/2025 66 S MESA DR WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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