

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME202024549	9/24/2020	66 S MESA DR		OFF DUTY JOB	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202037990	10/14/2020	66 S MESA DR		CRIMINAL DAMAGE	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202122976	2/5/2021	66 S MESA DR		BEHAVIORAL HEALTH	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME2021103846	6/2/2021	66 S MESA DR		CIVIL MATTER	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021107361	6/7/2021	66 S MESA DR		CIVIL MATTER	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021179269	9/13/2021	66 S MESA DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021235483	11/25/2021	66 S MESA DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022190150	9/6/2022	66 S MESA DR		SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022190759	9/7/2022	66 S MESA DR		UNCODED INCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022210409	10/1/2022	66 S MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022241124	11/11/2022	66 S MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022265307	12/14/2022	66 S MESA DR		DRUGS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202322021	1/31/2023	66 S MESA DR		FOLLOW UP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202360238	3/24/2023	66 S MESA DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC2 GOA
ME202367155	4/1/2023	66 S MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202367349	4/1/2023	66 S MESA DR		CIVIL MATTER	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN



Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME202369448	4/4/2023	66 S MESA DR		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202375748	4/11/2023	66 S MESA DR		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202387554	4/26/2023	66 S MESA DR		OFFICER INITIATED	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202391786	5/2/2023	66 S MESA DR		DRUGS	DC2 GOA
ME2023110458	5/26/2023	66 S MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023120512	6/8/2023	66 S MESA DR		AGENCY ASSIST	DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME2023170313	8/15/2023	66 S MESA DR		BEHAVIORAL HEALTH	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023173594	8/19/2023	66 S MESA DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023181339	8/28/2023	66 S MESA DR		SEXUAL ASSAULT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023189789	9/8/2023	66 S MESA DR		CIVIL MATTER	CANCEL
ME2023190617	9/9/2023	66 S MESA DR		CIVIL MATTER	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023205003	9/28/2023	66 S MESA DR		ARMED ROBBERY ALARM	DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME2023210978	10/6/2023	66 S MESA DR		CIVIL MATTER	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023210977	10/6/2023	66 S MESA DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	CANCEL
ME2023211600	10/7/2023	66 S MESA DR		TRESPASSING	CANCEL
ME2023212144	10/8/2023	66 S MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN



Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME2023233334	11/5/2023	66 S MESA DR		WARRANT ARREST	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023247871	11/25/2023	66 S MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023251714	11/30/2023	66 S MESA DR		ARMED ROBBERY	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023257503	12/7/2023	66 S MESA DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023257565	12/7/2023	66 S MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202418699	1/26/2024	66 S MESA DR		AGENCY ASSIST NON BREATHER	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202424086	2/2/2024	66 S MESA DR		SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY	DC2 GOA
ME202429446	2/9/2024	66 S MESA DR		THEFT - COMMERCIAL	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202430542	2/11/2024	66 S MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202430913	2/11/2024	66 S MESA DR		UNKNOWN TROUBLE - WIRELESS	DC2 GOA
ME202435560	2/17/2024	66 S MESA DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202441153	2/25/2024	66 S MESA DR		SHOPLIFTING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202445119	3/1/2024	66 S MESA DR		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202453996	3/13/2024	66 S MESA DR		UNKNOWN TROUBLE	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202458120	3/18/2024	66 S MESA DR		UNKNOWN TROUBLE	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME202468787	4/1/2024	66 S MESA DR		SHOPLIFTING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN



Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME202472627	4/6/2024	66 S MESA DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202473969	4/8/2024	66 S MESA DR		THEFT - COMMERCIAL	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202474598	4/8/2024	66 S MESA DR		FOLLOW UP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202475467	4/10/2024	66 S MESA DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024103095	5/14/2024	66 S MESA DR		INFORMATION RECEIVED	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024113693	5/28/2024	66 S MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC2 GOA
ME2024114884	5/29/2024	66 S MESA DR		SHOPLIFTING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024119661	6/5/2024	66 S MESA DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME2024138562	6/30/2024	66 S MESA DR		DRUGS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024150128	7/16/2024	66 S MESA DR		ARMED ROBBERY	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024151625	7/18/2024	66 S MESA DR		SUBJECT WITH GUN	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024151639	7/18/2024	66 S MESA DR		FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE	DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME2024162219	8/1/2024	66 S MESA DR		ARMED ROBBERY	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024162221	8/1/2024	66 S MESA DR		STRONG ARM ROBBERY	CANCEL
ME2024162225	8/1/2024	66 S MESA DR		FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE	DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME2024163804	8/3/2024	66 S MESA DR		MISSION DIRECTED	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN



Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME2024163819	8/3/2024	66 S MESA DR		SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024163892	8/3/2024	66 S MESA DR		UNKNOWN TROUBLE - WIRELESS	DC2 GOA
ME2024167083	8/7/2024	66 S MESA DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME2024167499	8/8/2024	66 S MESA DR		WARRANT ARREST	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024168286	8/9/2024	66 S MESA DR		MISSION DIRECTED	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024173424	8/15/2024	66 S MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024209314	9/29/2024	66 S MESA DR		ACCIDENT	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024222064	10/17/2024	66 S MESA DR		PANIC ALARM	CANCEL
ME2024222065	10/17/2024	66 S MESA DR		ARMED ROBBERY	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024222066	10/17/2024	66 S MESA DR		FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE	DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME2024230315	10/27/2024	66 S MESA DR		SHOPLIFTING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024231758	10/29/2024	66 S MESA DR		INFORMATION RECEIVED	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024231932	10/30/2024	66 S MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024246415	11/18/2024	66 S MESA DR		SHOPLIFTING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024250242	11/23/2024	66 S MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME2024266206	12/13/2024	66 S MESA DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN



Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME2024268175	12/16/2024	66 S MESA DR		ARMED ROBBERY	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024268182	12/16/2024	66 S MESA DR		FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE	DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME2024269715	12/18/2024	66 S MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024269967	12/18/2024	66 S MESA DR		SHOPLIFTING	DC2 GOA
ME2024273931	12/22/2024	66 S MESA DR		THEFT - COMMERCIAL	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024273939	12/22/2024	66 S MESA DR		FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE	DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME2024274006	12/23/2024	66 S MESA DR		FOLLOW UP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024274254	12/23/2024	66 S MESA DR		FOLLOW UP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024275832	12/25/2024	66 S MESA DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024276580	12/26/2024	66 S MESA DR		SHOPLIFTING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME20253704	1/5/2025	66 S MESA DR		FOLLOW UP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME20253789	1/5/2025	66 S MESA DR		FOLLOW UP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202534684	2/14/2025	66 S MESA DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202537033	2/18/2025	66 S MESA DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202540316	2/22/2025	66 S MESA DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202547612	3/3/2025	66 S MESA DR		CRIMINAL DAMAGE	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN



Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME202548295	3/4/2025	66 S MESA DR		MISSION DIRECTED	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202549367	3/5/2025	66 S MESA DR		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202555886	3/13/2025	66 S MESA DR		INFORMATION RECEIVED	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202566004	3/26/2025	66 S MESA DR		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202567294	3/27/2025	66 S MESA DR		FOLLOW UP	DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME202576729	4/8/2025	66 S MESA DR		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202579786	4/12/2025	66 S MESA DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202595127	5/1/2025	66 S MESA DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME2025105664	5/14/2025	66 S MESA DR		CIVIL MATTER	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2025107213	5/16/2025	66 S MESA DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN